Southwest Wildcats/Tina-Avalon Dragons

2025 BaSéBalLl SCHEDULE

Date Day Home/Away Opponent Time
03/21/25  Friday Away Bucklin Macon Co. 5:00 PM
03/24/25  Monday Home Bosworth 5:00 PM
3/25/25  Tuesday Away Dekalb 5:00 PM
3127125  Thursday Home Bevier 5:00 PM

411/25  Tuesday Away Newtown-Harris 5:00 PM

4/3/25  Thursday Away Sweet Springs 5:00 PM
4/05/25  Saturday Bosworth CLAA Conference Tournament TBA

4/8/25  Tuesday Away Higbee 5:00 PM
4/10/25  Thursday Home Braymer 5:00 PM

4/M-12 Fri-Sat Away St. Joe Wood Bat Tournament TBA
4/15/25  Tuesday Home Northwestern 5:00 PM
4/29/25  Tuesday Home Carrollton "C" 5:00 PM

5/6/25  Tuesday Away Tri-County 5:00 PM

5/8/25  Thursday Away Cainsville 5:00 PM
5/12/25  Monday Home Hamilton 5:00 PM
5/13/25  Tuesday Away Santa fe 5:00 PM

TBA TBA TBA District Baseball TBA

*All dates are subject to change and meets may be cancelled due to inclement weather



